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Equity CRE  |  Plymouth Meeting, PA  |  Philadelphia, PA  |  T:  610.645.7700  | www.equitycre.com

FOR LEASE: NEW CONSTRUCTION RETAIL SPACE
21,700 SF (divisible)
6174 Ridge Ave | Roxborough | Philadelphia, PA

•	 21,700 SF available (divisible)
•	 Ground floor retail beneath  

82 units located at the Parkline 
Apartments

•	 Excellent frontage and visibility  
along Ridge Ave & Leverington Ave

•	 Unique access & entrance to 
Roxborough’s “Pocket Park”

•	 Seeking retail, fitness,  
grocery & F&B tenants

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

CONTACT
CONOR TUNNO 
ctunno@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.531.2004

WILL CICCARELLI 
wciccarelli@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.531.2209

•	 Ample street & off-street 
parking in the immediate 
vicinity

•	 Located in the heart of 
Roxborough’s “Main Street”

•	 Easy access to I-76, City Ave  
& the Ridge Ave corridor

•	 Sits between Manayunk  
& Chestnut Hill
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Demographic Overview (1, 2, 3-mile radius)

1-MILE

2-MILE

3-MILE

POPULATION
1-MILE
27,223

2-MILE
72,645

3-MILE
167,089

AVERAGE HHI
1-MILE
$128,717

2-MILE
$142,578

3-MILE
$130,615

ADJ. DAYTIME DEMOS (16yrs+)
1-MILE
11,116

2-MILE
52,558

3-MILE
128,210
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WYNDMOOR
POPULATION

7,100

GERMANTOWN
POPULATION

66,000

ROXBOROUGH
POPULATION

31,000

MANAYUNK
POPULATION

12,000

EAST FALLS
POPULATION

9,700

MOUNT AIRY
POPULATION

29,000

CHESTNUT HILL
POPULATION

10,800

NEIGHBORHOOD MAP
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FLOOR PLANS

AVAILABLE
19,000 SF

AVAILABLE
2,700 SF

The right space. The right move.

Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity CRE is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Conor Tunno & Will Ciccarelli are 
licensed salespersons in PA. 10/25
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Schuylkill River
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RETAIL AERIAL
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MARKET AERIAL


